Competition
City
Country
Rink

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Category

Rank Nr
1 99
2 43
3 153
4 44
5 75
6 144
7 164
8 76
9 45
10 173
11 147
12 46
13 100
14 102
15 47
16 130
17 124
18 48
19 49
20 101
21 34
22 11
23 132
24 131
25 12

Girls Junior D
Name
Sigrid VAN ES
Annika OUWENEEL
Larissa REINDERS
Maartie TOORNVLIET
Tirza STENNEKE
Melanie OOMS
Manou WALTA
Felice KOUTSTAAL
Yfke VREEKEN
Fiona CUPPENS
Menthe DE VRIENDT
Juup STRAATHOF
Tirza STOJANOVSKI
Miriam VAN ES
Lise HOLKERS
Naomi SEGERS
Filippa VAN DIJK
Isolde ONG
Vivienne BODIJN
Florine ZUNNEBELD
Ellen GOVAERT
Isis VAN ETTEN
Dyandrah ZIJP
Fenna ARTS
Dieuwertje LEHMANN

Affil
SCT
IHCL
Svu
IHCL
1IvZ
STH
TRL
1Jvz
IHCL
YDS
STKG
IHCL
SCT
SCT
IHCL
STB
STAYC
IHCL
IHCL
SCT
HVHW
DKIJV
STB
STB
DKIJV

Cntry

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
BEL
BEL
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

FP
102
42
29
29
26
14
10

CDR

15
11
12
15
17
30
23
27
27
34
37
37
40
41
49
50
52
56
57
61
65
70
71
75
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Best time
01:45:564
01:48:833
01:52:679
01:49:939
01:50:078
01:48:002
01:44:727
01:49:817
01:51:460
01:50:300
01:57:563
01:51:591
01:56:143
01:58:683
01:55:944
01:46:642
01:58:702
01:59:055
01:59:524
01:59:120
01:59:325
01:55:677
01:55:825
01:55:840
01:56:204



